3rd, 4th and 5th Grade Schedule 2017
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           Team                           Coach                        Color                            Phone number
	   Team 1: Night owls
	Evan Wendler
Conner Garrod
	Purple
	315-576-1811
315-576-4487

	   Team 2: Red Dragons
                        FC
	      Neadom
	           Red
	585-236-3225

	   Team 3:  Mustangs
	      Jen Venti
    
	          Orange
	585-261-0371


Schedule

	Date
	Time
	Field #1
	

	Monday July 17
	6:00

7:15
	3 vs 2
1 vs 2
	

	Thursday July 20
	6:00

7:15
	2 vs 1
1 vs 3
	

	Monday July 24
	6:00

7:15
	3 vs 1
3 vs 2
	

	Thursday July 27
	6:00

7:15
	2 vs 1
3 vs 2
	

	Monday July 31
	6:00

7:15
	2 vs 3
 1 vs 3
	

	  Thursday August 3
	6:00

7:15
	1 vs 2
            3 vs 1
	

	Monday August 7
	6:00

7:15
	1 vs 3
2 vs 1
	

	Thursday August 10
	6:00

7:15
	 2 vs 1
3 vs 2
	

	Monday August 14
	6:00

7:15
	3 vs 2
3 vs 1
	

	Thursday August 17
	6:00

7:15
	 2 vs 1
2 vs 3
	


